
 
 

 

 

 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 WG Muffin Sausage Biscuit Fruit Parfait or  
WG Honey Bun 

Cereal Bar Pop Tart  

     
 

1 

 

2 

3 4           
       Chicken Tenders 

       Creamed Potatoes 
      Green Beans 

      WG Roll ∙ Apple ∙ Milk 

5 
Chicken Fajita Wrap 

Lettuce ∙ Tomato ∙ Olives 
Onions ∙ Shredded Cheese 

Chips & Salsa 
Orange ∙ Milk 

6 
Cheese Sticks  

w/Marinara Sauce 
Steamed Mixed Veggies 
Garden Salad w/Ranch 
Sliced Peaches ∙ Milk 

7 
Sloppy Joe Sandwich 
Sweet French Fries 

Green Beans 
Sliced Pears ∙ Milk 

8    SACK LUNCH 
PB & J Sandwich 
Choice of Chips 

Veggie Sticks w/Ranch 
4 oz. Juice Box 

Applesauce ∙ Milk 

9 

10 11 
       Spaghetti & Meatballs 

        Garden Salad w/Ranch 
     Fried Okra 

WG Garlic Buttered Roll 
Sliced Peaches ∙ Milk 

12 
Soft Beef Taco 

Lettuce ∙ Tomato ∙ Onion 
Olives ∙ Shredded Cheese 

Chips & Salsa ∙ Refried Beans 
Sliced Pears ∙ Milk 

13 
Tornado 

Garden Salad w/Ranch 
Whole Kernel Corn 

Fruited Jell-O 
Milk 

14     NO SCHOOL 

 

15    NO SCHOOL 

 

16 

17 18 
Corn Dog 

Ro-Tel Dip w/Chips 
Veggie Sticks w/Ranch 

Baked Beans  
Sliced Peaches ∙ Milk 

19 
Chicken Fajita Wrap 

Lettuce ∙ Tomato ∙ Olives 
Onions ∙ Shredded Cheese 

Chips & Salsa 
Apple ∙ Milk 

20 
BBQ Sandwich 

Potato Wedges 
  Coleslaw ∙ Baked Beans 

Pear Slices ∙ Milk 

 

21      
Sausage ∙ Eggs ∙ Biscuit 
Hashbrown Casserole 
Corn Nuggets ∙ Grits 
Fresh Fruit Variety 
Orange Juice ∙ Milk 

22  SACK LUNCH 
Ham/Turkey/Ch. WG Sub 
Lettuce ∙ Tomato ∙ Onion 

 Choice of Chips 
Baked Beans 

4 oz. Juice ∙ Banana ∙ Milk 

23 

24 25 
Beefaroni 

Garden Salad w/Ranch 
Green Beans 

WG Cinnamon Bun 
Apple ∙ Milk 

26 
Cheesy Beef Nachos 
Black Beans on Rice 

Jalapenos ∙ Sour Cream 
Whole Kernel Corn 

Orange ∙ Milk 

28  27 
Cheeseburger 
French Fries 

Lettuce ∙ Tomato ∙ Onion 
Baked Beans 
Banana ∙ Milk  

28       
Cheese Pizza 

Garden Salad w/Ranch 
Whole Kernel Corn 

 Banana ∙ Milk 

29  SACK LUNCH 
PB & J Sandwich 
Choice of Chips 

Veggie Sticks w/Ranch 
4 oz. Juice Box 

Applesauce ∙ Milk  

30 
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